Skater’s Name																	              FORM 2
													 		             Orders due: Sunday, November 2, 2025
------------------------------------------------												   Email to: dayhawreaths@gmail.com,
																          cc to: courtney.olson@gmail.com


	
	

Balsam Wreaths
	
Flocked Wreaths
	
Cross
	
Cane
	
Swag
	
Kissing Ball
	
Star
	

Centerpiece
	
Spruce Tips
	
Balsam Garland
	

Gnomes
	

TOTAL

	Name & Phone Number
	Size
	26”
	36”
	48”
	60”
	72”
	26”
	36”
	48”
	36”
	36”
	30”
	
	40”
	
	
	15’
	25’
	50’
	L
	S
	

	
	Price
	18
	30
	37
	45
	63
	30
	41
	56
	27
	23
	18
	45
	50
	30
	26
	21
	28
	45
	45
	28
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